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Herkul Rally Příbram 2010 - historic
24. 09. 2010 - 25. 09. 2010

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 4 - HERKUL Líchovy - Červený
SS length: 9.11 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 104 Petrášek J. / Rožníček M.
Opel Ascona B D/3 00:05:39.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 102 Šrejma Slávek / Karhan Radek
BMW 325 iX D/4 00:05:54.9 00:00:15.8

00:00:15.8

3 111 Knížek Martin / Šimůnek Petr
Škoda Favorit 136 L D/1 00:05:58.6 00:00:19.5

00:00:03.7

4 101 Navrátil J. / Káňa Jiří
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth D/4 00:06:00.5 00:00:21.4

00:00:01.9

5 109 Hloušek Jiří / Rozsíval T.
Škoda 130 LR D/1 00:06:02.5 00:00:23.4

00:00:02.0

6 112 Šubrt Jiří / Jonák Jan
Škoda 130 LR D/1 00:06:11.9 00:00:32.8

00:00:09.4

7 103 Hejhal Petr / Hejhal Martin
Škoda 110 L C/0 00:06:12.6 00:00:33.5

00:00:00.7

8 108 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS D/3 00:06:13.3 00:00:34.2

00:00:00.7

9 105 Křišťan J. / Vrzal Martin
Škoda 110 L Rallye C/0 00:06:19.4 00:00:40.3

00:00:06.1

10 110 Klokočník T. / Švihálek L.
Lada VFTS D/2 00:06:32.0 00:00:52.9

00:00:12.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 104 Petrášek J. / Rožníček M.
Opel Ascona B 

D/3
1 00:05:39.1 00:05:39.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 111 Knížek Martin / Šimůnek Petr
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

D/1
1 00:05:58.6 00:05:58.6 00:00:19.5

00:00:19.5

3 101 Navrátil J. / Káňa Jiří
Ford Sierra RS Cosworth 

D/4
1 00:06:00.5 00:06:00.5 00:00:21.4

00:00:01.9

4 109 Hloušek Jiří / Rozsíval T.
Škoda 130 LR 

D/1
2 00:06:02.5 00:06:02.5 00:00:23.4

00:00:02.0

5 102 Šrejma Slávek / Karhan Radek
BMW 325 iX 

D/4
2

00:05:54.9
00:00:10.0 00:06:04.9 00:00:25.8

00:00:02.4

6 112 Šubrt Jiří / Jonák Jan
Škoda 130 LR 

D/1
3 00:06:11.9 00:06:11.9 00:00:32.8

00:00:07.0

7 103 Hejhal Petr / Hejhal Martin
Škoda 110 L 

C/0
1 00:06:12.6 00:06:12.6 00:00:33.5

00:00:00.7

8 108 Bělohradský T. / Bašta Pavel
BMW 318 iS 

D/3
2 00:06:13.3 00:06:13.3 00:00:34.2

00:00:00.7

9 105 Křišťan J. / Vrzal Martin
Škoda 110 L Rallye 

C/0
2 00:06:19.4 00:06:19.4 00:00:40.3

00:00:06.1

10 110 Klokočník T. / Švihálek L.
Lada VFTS 

D/2
1 00:06:32.0 00:06:32.0 00:00:52.9

00:00:12.6


